
27

YE
D

EK
 P

A
R

ÇA

Poz no Aç1klama Kod Birim Fiyat 
Euro

1 Zodiac Vida Seti 4*12 mm (x5) R0516700   

2 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Pervane R0517000   

3 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Aktarma Di_li Seti R0517200   

4 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot F1rça Tamburu R0517400   

5 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Ak1_ Ç1k1_1 R0517500   

6 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Motor Ekran1 R0517600   

7 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot F1rça Tambur Deste�i R0518700   

8 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Aktarma Di_lisi (29li set) R0518800   

9 Zodiac RV-RA 4WD Seri Robot Teker Kapak Korumas1 R0540300   

10 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Komple Alt Gövde R0564800   

11 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Aksesuarlar1 R0564900   

12 Zodiac Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Sap1 ve Kontrol Ünitesi Kaidesi R0565000   

13 Zodiac Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Telerlekleri (29li set) R0565100   

14 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Borusu R0565200   

15 Zodiac Robot Yüzer Kablo Fi_i R0565600   

16 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Motor Blo�u _aft Pimi (59li set) R0567800   

17 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Yüzer Kablo Kelepçesi (59li set) R0567900   

18 Zodiac Vida Seti 4*16 mm (x5) R0608500   

19 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Ta_1ma Arabas1 Komple R0609100   

20 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot Teker Burcu R0636700   

21 Zodiac RA Seri Robot F1rça Tip 2 (29li set) R0638800   

22 Zodiac Vida Seti 4*25 mm (x5) R0638900   

23 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot 17 Di_li (29li set) R0639000   

24 Zodiac RV-OV-RA Seri Robot D1_ Yatak (29 li set) R0639100   

25 Zodiac Vida Seti 2.9*9.5 mm (x5) R0639200   

26 Zodiac RV-RA 4WD Seri Robot Yüzer Kablo Swivel 18m R0726600   

27 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Arka Kapak Aksam1 R0863200   

28 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Engel Sensörü R0863300   

29 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Ultra 1nce Partikül Filtre Haznesi 60¿ R0863500   

30 Zodiac RA Seri Robot 1nce Partikül Filtre Haznesi 100¿ R0863600   

31 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Büyük Partikül Filtre Haznesi 200¿ R0863700   

32 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Kapak Mafsal1 2PK (29li set) R0864900   

33 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Kapak Açma Mandal1 R0865000   

34 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Filtre Haznesi Deste�i R0865100   

35 Zodiac RA Seri Robot _amand1ra R0865200   

36 Zodiac RA Seri Motor Blok Tip 2 R0865400   

37 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Teker Lasti�i Siyah R7021 R0865500   

38 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Teker Jant1 Siyah R7021 and Silver R0865600   

39 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Tutamaç Lacivert/Gümü_ Pencereli R0865700   

40 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Ana Gövde Lacivert R0865800   

41 Zodiac RA Seri Robot Komple Kapak Lacivert R0867200   

42 Zodiac RA6500 iQ Robot Kontrol Ünitesi Tip 5 R0867300   

EUR 5,63

EUR 13,78

EUR 40,64

EUR 87,77

EUR 23,62

EUR 7,33

EUR 6,53

EUR 19,00

EUR 11,14

EUR 69,44

EUR 51,78

EUR 43,23

EUR 75,34

EUR 72,75

EUR 70,78

EUR 11,80

EUR 8,49

EUR 1,98

EUR 281,11

EUR 8,49

EUR 144,78

EUR 7,20

EUR 17,04

EUR 6,53

EUR 3,32

EUR 568,69

EUR 13,78

EUR 191,32

EUR 112,44

EUR 112,44

EUR 112,44

EUR 13,55

EUR 22,27

EUR 39,30

EUR 13,78

EUR 666,29

EUR 17,65

EUR 26,82

EUR 33,46

EUR 207,68

EUR 127,07

EUR 663,64



Yedek parça

28

   IMPERIAL              METRIC                   ANGULAR
.X    = ± .1            .X    = ± .5                         ± 1°
.XX   = ± .03         .XX   = ± .10     
.XXX = ± .005       .XXX = ± .050

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED:

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES:

2

3
4

5

6

7

1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 30 31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

No. Réference / Part Désignation / Description Qty.
1 R0516700 VIS 4*12MM (*5) 1
2 R0517000 HELICE V 1
3 R0517200 TRANSMISSION 4
4 R0517400 SUPPORT BROSSE (*2) 1
5 R0517500 GUIDE FLUX 1
6 R0517600 GRILLE VORTEX 1
7 R0518700 PONTET BROSSE BLEU 1
8 R0518800 PIG-N 27 DENTS (*2) 1
9 R0540300 PROTECTION ROUE 2

10 R0564800 EMBASE CHARIOT 1
11 R0564900 PIECES ACCESSOIRE CHARIOT 1
12 R0565000 POIGNEE CHARIOT 1
13 R0565100 ROUES CHARIOT (*2) 1
14 R0565200 TUBE CHARIOT 1
15 R0565600 CONNECTEUR 4 PTS 1
16 R0567800 GOUPILLE 3*16 MM (*5) 1
17 R0567900 LIEN SERRAGE CABLE FLOTT (*5) 1
18 R0608500 VIS 4*16 MM A4 (*5) 1
19 R0609100 KIT CHARIOT V 1
20 R0636700 PALIER ROUE ZODIAC 4
21 R0638800 BROSSE TYPE 2 R9022 ZODIAC (*2) 1
22 R0638900 VIS 4*25MM (*5) 1
23 R0639000 PIG-N 17 DENTS (*2) 1
24 R0639100 PALIER EXTERIEUR (*2) 1
25 R0639200 VIS 2.9*9.5 MM (*5) 1
26 R0713200 CABLE FLOTTANT 25M 1
27 R0863200 COUVERCLE ARRIERE ASSEMBLE 1
28 R0863300 BLOC CAPTEUR ASSEMBLE 1
29 R0863500 FILTRE DEBRIS TRES FINS 60µ 1
30 R0863600 FILTRE DEBRIS FINS 100µ 1
31 R0863700 FILTRE DEBRIS LARGES 200µ 1
32 R0864900 ROULETTES 1
33 R0865000 LOQUET COUVERCLE ZODIAC 1
34 R0865100 SUPPORT BAC FILTRANT 1
35 R0865200 FLOTTEUR 1
36 R0865300 COFFRET DE COMMANDE TYPE 1 EU FULL 1
37 R0865400 BLOC MOTEUR TYPE 2 1
38 R0865500 PNEUS R7021 GRIS NOIR 4
39 R0865600 JANTES R7021 GRIS NOIR IMPR GRIS SILVER 4
40 R0865700 POIGNEE BLEU NAVY/SILVER AVEC ZONE CAPTEUR 1
41 R0865800 COQUE COMPLETE BLEU NAVY 1
42 R0865900 COUVERCLE COMPLET 1

Réference SE / 
Assy #    

Désignation SE /                         
Assy Name

WR000197_SPARES RA 6700 IQ SPARES 

23

DD

C

B

AA

B

C

SCALE: NONE 

SIZE DWG.  NO.

B
SHEET: 1 OF

REV.

DATEAPPROVALS
DRAFT

CHECK

APPROVE

SOFTWARE

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

22.10.19

14

4
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
PROPRIETARY TO ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR MANUFACTURING OR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED IN WRITING
BY ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC.

REVISIONS
REV. RELEASE DATEAPPROVED BYECR DRAFT CHECKED BY

S WR000197_SPARES A

TITLE:

RA 6700 IQ SPARES
HEAT TREAT:

SEE NOTES

SEE NOTES

A 205527

10JUL14

CHANGE:

DWG NO. WR000197_SPARES SH 1 REV A

MEERI

MEERI

1

22.10.19A.LANCRY

22.10.19F.LOSSOUARN

22.10.19A.LANCRY

3 2

Création du plan

F.LOSSOUARN

N/A

RA 6700 iQ


